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Date PARTICULARS CHEQUE No. WITHDRAWN | AMOUNT DEPOSITED BALANCE ,N,T,,f{g b
2008 Brought Forward Balances 7,813.00 CR' .
10\04\2008 | By Clg. Cheque No : el
OUTWARD CLEARING MAl R0, e |
O/W CLEARING OF : ~ {930577 25,000.00 32,813.00{CR
10/04/2008 | By Clg. Cheque No : o
OUTWARD CLEARING MAI 1A TOIT0 | E
0/W CLEARING OF : 925772 5,000.00 37,813.00(CR
15/04/2008 | By Clg. Cheque No :
OUTHARD CLEARING MAI aaon [
0/W CLEARING OF : 930519 1,008.00 38,821.00(CR
Y . 19/04/2008 | SALARY 19,865.00 58,686.00 [CR
2410412008 | SELF 981363 25,000.00 33,686.00 [CR
i - B e s s RSl DI U SR N VI *o‘?‘*ﬁ*"ﬁﬂ—{i
\05\2008 | CELF 981265 5,000.00 28,686.00|CR
09/05/2008 | SALARY 19,865.00 48,551.00 [CR
13/05/2008 | A0 CMTS BSNL GHTD 6K 981364 948.00 : 47,603.00 |CR
14\05\2008 | SELF 781367 37,000.00 10,603.00 LR
07/06/2003 | A O G4 BSHL GKP 981368 " 969.00 9,634.00 LR
07/06/2008 | A 0 &M BSNL 5KP 281369 1,025.00 8,609.00 LR
07/06/2008 | SELF 986141 1,000.00 7,609.00 [R
10/06/2908 | BY TRANSFER 24,545,00 32,154.00 [R
11/06/2008 | By Cla. Cheque Mo : :
CUTWARD CLEARING MAl
/% CLEARING CF : 138465 1,917.00 34,071.00
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